HAND HYGIENE

Compliance with Hand Hygiene performed
Before Initial Patient / Patient Environment Contact

% Compliance
with HH

March 2018 80%
March 2017 89.46%
March 2016 89%
March 2015 86%
March 2014 83%
March 2013 70%
March 2012 75.29%
March 2011 74.81%

March 2010 56.86%
March 2009 26.98%

HAND HYGIENE

Compliance with Hand Hygiene performed
After Patient / Patient Environment Contact

% Compliance
with HH

March 2018 89%
March 2017 93.22%
March 2016 90%
March 2015 85%
March 2014 85%
March 2013 83%
March 2012 85.48%
March 2011 89.24%
March 2010 79.87%
March 2009 43.33%




	HAND HYGIENE
	HAND HYGIENE

